
Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1 137 02:11:45 Jendryschik Jenny 1998 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 00:24:18 2 01:05:08 1 01:29:27 1 00:42:18 3 02:11:45 1

2 153 02:17:31 Van der Bent Cecile 1985 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:30:01 30 01:05:37 2 01:35:39 9 00:41:52 2 02:17:31 2

3 156 02:18:01 Hintze Inga 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 00:28:28 20 01:07:10 4 01:35:39 8 00:42:22 4 02:18:01 3

4 136 02:18:47 Nissen Conny 1985 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 00:29:02 25 01:05:55 3 01:34:57 4 00:43:49 10 02:18:47 4

5 154 02:19:30 Petersmeier Nicola 1998 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:23:09 1 01:10:38 16 01:33:48 2 00:45:41 15 02:19:30 5

6 157 02:20:03 Stark Katharina 1992 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 00:31:46 33 01:09:20 9 01:41:07 21 00:38:56 1 02:20:03 6

7 139 02:20:50 Will Sina 1986 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 00:28:04 19 01:07:31 5 01:35:35 7 00:45:14 13 02:20:50 7

8 129 02:21:30 Witsch Julia 1984 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 00:26:14 5 01:08:44 7 01:34:59 5 00:46:30 21 02:21:30 8

9 122 02:21:34 Friedrich Charlotte 1997 Die Bärinnen I 00:26:17 6 01:09:27 11 01:35:44 10 00:45:49 16 02:21:34 9

10 145 02:21:41 Kiep Frederike 1991 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 00:26:19 8 01:12:00 22 01:38:20 14 00:43:21 8 02:21:41 10

11 132 02:21:50 Stübs Rebekka 1982 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 00:27:07 12 01:11:29 18 01:38:36 15 00:43:13 7 02:21:50 11

12 143 02:22:34 Rösler Viviane 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 00:27:08 13 01:10:16 14 01:37:24 12 00:45:09 12 02:22:34 12

13 155 02:23:11 Günther Sina 1998 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:30:34 32 01:09:51 12 01:40:26 20 00:42:45 5 02:23:11 13

14 124 02:24:19 Kons Nicole 1974 Die Bärinnen I 00:26:18 7 01:09:16 8 01:35:35 6 00:48:44 30 02:24:19 14

15 152 02:24:24 Ruff Anne Christin 1994 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:27:13 15 01:11:36 19 01:38:49 16 00:45:34 14 02:24:24 15

16 138 02:24:34 Nommensen Lena 1992 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 00:26:12 4 01:08:43 6 01:34:56 3 00:49:38 35 02:24:34 16

17 128 02:25:08 Küsel-Ernst Vera 1975 Hannover 96 Damen ll 00:26:21 9 01:09:53 13 01:36:14 11 00:48:53 31 02:25:08 17

18 158 02:25:20 Von Lehmden Teresa 1987 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 00:25:58 3 01:12:03 23 01:38:02 13 00:47:18 25 02:25:20 18

19 126 02:25:33 Polte Dorothee 1987 Hannover 96 Damen ll 00:27:11 14 01:14:59 32 01:42:11 29 00:43:21 9 02:25:33 19

20 131 02:25:39 Kleidon Peggy 1975 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 00:26:30 10 01:15:07 33 01:41:38 25 00:44:00 11 02:25:39 20

21 142 02:26:54 Oprotkowitz Andrea 1989 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 00:28:31 21 01:11:48 20 01:40:19 19 00:46:34 22 02:26:54 21

22 161 02:27:51 Schnoor Lisa 1994 USC Kiel Damen 00:28:53 22 01:12:47 25 01:41:40 27 00:46:10 18 02:27:51 22

23 146 02:28:06 Wente Insa Mareen 1984 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 00:27:02 11 01:15:08 34 01:42:10 28 00:45:55 17 02:28:06 23

24 140 02:28:20 Dürr Lena 1990 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 00:27:26 18 01:13:42 28 01:41:08 22 00:47:11 24 02:28:20 24

25 144 02:29:07 Hassfurther Ariane 1991 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 00:29:06 26 01:10:28 15 01:39:35 18 00:49:31 34 02:29:07 25

26 123 02:29:34 Albers Lena 1986 Die Bärinnen I 00:32:10 34 01:09:22 10 01:41:32 24 00:48:01 27 02:29:34 26

27 163 02:29:54 Knappe Sina 1986 USC Kiel Damen 00:32:53 35 01:10:48 17 01:43:42 32 00:46:11 19 02:29:54 27

28 127 02:29:55 Twele Lara 1988 Hannover 96 Damen ll 00:27:14 17 01:14:13 30 01:41:28 23 00:48:26 28 02:29:55 28

29 121 02:30:22 Brockmeier Anna 1994 Die Bärinnen I 00:27:14 16 01:11:55 21 01:39:10 17 00:51:12 37 02:30:22 29

30 148 02:30:55 Wittwer Anja 1985 Trielfen 00:30:32 31 01:12:50 26 01:43:22 31 00:47:32 26 02:30:55 30

31 130 02:31:06 Thams Maike 1991 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 00:29:11 28 01:13:22 27 01:42:33 30 00:48:32 29 02:31:06 31

32 159 02:31:11 Kruse Verena 1982 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 00:29:50 29 01:14:21 31 01:44:12 33 00:46:59 23 02:31:11 32

25. swb-Silbersee-Triathlon

29. Juli 2018

Ergebnis

Regionalliga-Nord Damen

( 1,5 / 40 / 10 )



33 160 02:32:36 Plöhn Ilka 1976 USC Kiel Damen 00:29:08 27 01:17:12 36 01:46:20 34 00:46:15 20 02:32:36 33

34 162 02:33:09 Kohls Simone 1980 USC Kiel Damen 00:36:00 37 01:14:04 29 01:50:05 37 00:43:03 6 02:33:09 34

35 141 02:33:50 Moritz Martine 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 00:28:58 23 01:12:40 24 01:41:39 26 00:52:11 38 02:33:50 35

36 125 02:38:19 Renner Clara 1995 Hannover 96 Damen ll 00:29:01 24 01:18:12 38 01:47:13 35 00:51:05 36 02:38:19 36

37 147 02:39:14 Kwasny Miriam 1965 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 00:33:04 36 01:16:55 35 01:50:00 36 00:49:13 33 02:39:14 37

38 151 02:43:02 Schomann Ulrike 1969 Trielfen 00:36:35 38 01:17:15 37 01:53:51 38 00:49:11 32 02:43:02 38

39 149 03:16:42 Straub Claudia 1984 Trielfen 00:38:10 39 01:27:07 39 02:05:18 39 01:11:23 39 03:16:42 39

Einträge in der Liste:     39

LC Hansa Stuhr e.V. Tri-Wölfe  Vechtaer Weg 19  28816  Stuhr
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Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1. 1 137 02:11:45 Jendryschik Jenny 1998 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 00:24:18 2 01:05:08 1 01:29:27 1 00:42:18 3 02:11:45 1

4 136 02:18:47 Nissen Conny 1985 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 00:29:02 25 01:05:55 3 01:34:57 4 00:43:49 10 02:18:47 4

7 139 02:20:50 Will Sina 1986 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 00:28:04 19 01:07:31 5 01:35:35 7 00:45:14 13 02:20:50 7 12

16 138 02:24:34 Nommensen Lena 1992 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 00:26:12 4 01:08:43 6 01:34:56 3 00:49:38 35 02:24:34 16

2. 2 153 02:17:31 Van der Bent Cecile 1985 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:30:01 30 01:05:37 2 01:35:39 9 00:41:52 2 02:17:31 2

5 154 02:19:30 Petersmeier Nicola 1998 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:23:09 1 01:10:38 16 01:33:48 2 00:45:41 15 02:19:30 5

13 155 02:23:11 Günther Sina 1998 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:30:34 32 01:09:51 12 01:40:26 20 00:42:45 5 02:23:11 13 20

15 152 02:24:24 Ruff Anne Christin 1994 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:27:13 15 01:11:36 19 01:38:49 16 00:45:34 14 02:24:24 15

3. 3 156 02:18:01 Hintze Inga 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 00:28:28 20 01:07:10 4 01:35:39 8 00:42:22 4 02:18:01 3

6 157 02:20:03 Stark Katharina 1992 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 00:31:46 33 01:09:20 9 01:41:07 21 00:38:56 1 02:20:03 6

18 158 02:25:20 Von Lehmden Teresa 1987 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 00:25:58 3 01:12:03 23 01:38:02 13 00:47:18 25 02:25:20 18 27

32 159 02:31:11 Kruse Verena 1982 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon Damen I 00:29:50 29 01:14:21 31 01:44:12 33 00:46:59 23 02:31:11 32

4. 8 129 02:21:30 Witsch Julia 1984 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 00:26:14 5 01:08:44 7 01:34:59 5 00:46:30 21 02:21:30 8

11 132 02:21:50 Stübs Rebekka 1982 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 00:27:07 12 01:11:29 18 01:38:36 15 00:43:13 7 02:21:50 11

20 131 02:25:39 Kleidon Peggy 1975 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 00:26:30 10 01:15:07 33 01:41:38 25 00:44:00 11 02:25:39 20 39

31 130 02:31:06 Thams Maike 1991 Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II 00:29:11 28 01:13:22 27 01:42:33 30 00:48:32 29 02:31:06 31

5. 9 122 02:21:34 Friedrich Charlotte 1997 Die Bärinnen I 00:26:17 6 01:09:27 11 01:35:44 10 00:45:49 16 02:21:34 9

14 124 02:24:19 Kons Nicole 1974 Die Bärinnen I 00:26:18 7 01:09:16 8 01:35:35 6 00:48:44 30 02:24:19 14

26 123 02:29:34 Albers Lena 1986 Die Bärinnen I 00:32:10 34 01:09:22 10 01:41:32 24 00:48:01 27 02:29:34 26 49

29 121 02:30:22 Brockmeier Anna 1994 Die Bärinnen I 00:27:14 16 01:11:55 21 01:39:10 17 00:51:12 37 02:30:22 29

6. 12 143 02:22:34 Rösler Viviane 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 00:27:08 13 01:10:16 14 01:37:24 12 00:45:09 12 02:22:34 12

21 142 02:26:54 Oprotkowitz Andrea 1989 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 00:28:31 21 01:11:48 20 01:40:19 19 00:46:34 22 02:26:54 21

24 140 02:28:20 Dürr Lena 1990 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 00:27:26 18 01:13:42 28 01:41:08 22 00:47:11 24 02:28:20 24 57

35 141 02:33:50 Moritz Martine 1988 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 00:28:58 23 01:12:40 24 01:41:39 26 00:52:11 38 02:33:50 35

7. 10 145 02:21:41 Kiep Frederike 1991 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 00:26:19 8 01:12:00 22 01:38:20 14 00:43:21 8 02:21:41 10

23 146 02:28:06 Wente Insa Mareen 1984 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 00:27:02 11 01:15:08 34 01:42:10 28 00:45:55 17 02:28:06 23

25 144 02:29:07 Hassfurther Ariane 1991 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 00:29:06 26 01:10:28 15 01:39:35 18 00:49:31 34 02:29:07 25 58

37 147 02:39:14 Kwasny Miriam 1965 Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen 00:33:04 36 01:16:55 35 01:50:00 36 00:49:13 33 02:39:14 37

8. 17 128 02:25:08 Küsel-Ernst Vera 1975 Hannover 96 Damen ll 00:26:21 9 01:09:53 13 01:36:14 11 00:48:53 31 02:25:08 17

19 126 02:25:33 Polte Dorothee 1987 Hannover 96 Damen ll 00:27:11 14 01:14:59 32 01:42:11 29 00:43:21 9 02:25:33 19

28 127 02:29:55 Twele Lara 1988 Hannover 96 Damen ll 00:27:14 17 01:14:13 30 01:41:28 23 00:48:26 28 02:29:55 28 64

36 125 02:38:19 Renner Clara 1995 Hannover 96 Damen ll 00:29:01 24 01:18:12 38 01:47:13 35 00:51:05 36 02:38:19 36

Mannschaftswertung



9. 22 161 02:27:51 Schnoor Lisa 1994 USC Kiel Damen 00:28:53 22 01:12:47 25 01:41:40 27 00:46:10 18 02:27:51 22

27 163 02:29:54 Knappe Sina 1986 USC Kiel Damen 00:32:53 35 01:10:48 17 01:43:42 32 00:46:11 19 02:29:54 27

33 160 02:32:36 Plöhn Ilka 1976 USC Kiel Damen 00:29:08 27 01:17:12 36 01:46:20 34 00:46:15 20 02:32:36 33 82

34 162 02:33:09 Kohls Simone 1980 USC Kiel Damen 00:36:00 37 01:14:04 29 01:50:05 37 00:43:03 6 02:33:09 34

10. 30 148 02:30:55 Wittwer Anja 1985 Trielfen 00:30:32 31 01:12:50 26 01:43:22 31 00:47:32 26 02:30:55 30

38 151 02:43:02 Schomann Ulrike 1969 Trielfen 00:36:35 38 01:17:15 37 01:53:51 38 00:49:11 32 02:43:02 38

39 149 03:16:42 Straub Claudia 1984 Trielfen 00:38:10 39 01:27:07 39 02:05:18 39 01:11:23 39 03:16:42 39 107



Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1 104 01:55:55 Bachor Konstantin 1984 VfL Wolfsburg 00:21:12 4 00:56:35 1 01:17:47 1 00:38:07 16 01:55:55 1

2 52 01:56:30 Svensson Jan 1982 TriAs Flensburg Männer 0 0 01:20:50 3 00:35:40 4 01:56:30 2

3 105 01:57:00 Günther Marc 1995 VfL Wolfsburg 00:22:27 18 00:58:53 3 01:21:20 7 00:35:40 5 01:57:00 3

4 81 01:57:15 Hingst Daniel 1991 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:22:22 15 00:58:43 2 01:21:05 4 00:36:10 9 01:57:15 4

5 62 01:57:25 Schillingmann Henning 1986 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 00:22:22 14 00:58:56 5 01:21:18 6 00:36:07 8 01:57:25 5

6 15 01:58:05 Krug Garvin 1981 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:22:16 12 01:00:22 10 01:22:38 11 00:35:26 3 01:58:05 6

7 89 01:59:23 Heller Hauke 1989 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:21:11 3 01:01:14 15 01:22:25 9 00:36:57 11 01:59:23 7

8 3 01:59:36 Jeworek Pascal 1991 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:22:08 10 01:01:10 14 01:23:18 14 00:36:17 10 01:59:36 8

9 103 02:00:00 Bedewitz Hendrik 1992 VfL Wolfsburg 00:21:18 5 00:58:54 4 01:20:13 2 00:39:47 46 02:00:00 9

10 57 02:00:02 Schumann Fabian 1992 TriAs Hildesheim I 00:19:31 1 01:02:07 23 01:21:38 8 00:38:23 20 02:00:02 10

11 11 02:00:18 Winterholler Andreas 1983 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:23:35 34 01:01:18 16 01:24:53 21 00:35:24 2 02:00:18 11

12 13 02:00:48 Reckemeier Claas 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:23:06 27 01:00:19 9 01:23:25 15 00:37:22 12 02:00:48 12

13 90 02:00:55 Oranienburg Kim 1989 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:21:26 9 01:01:00 13 01:22:26 10 00:38:29 23 02:00:55 13

14 71 02:00:58 Schröder Julian 1991 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:22:12 11 00:59:04 6 01:21:17 5 00:39:41 44 02:00:58 14

15 72 02:01:00 Rehkugler Justus 1998 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:23:29 32 01:01:24 17 01:24:53 22 00:36:06 7 02:01:00 15

16 83 02:01:41 Wegener Stefan 1985 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:23:02 23 01:00:08 8 01:23:10 13 00:38:30 24 02:01:41 16

17 39 02:02:11 Heineke Matthias 1972 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:21:23 8 01:01:28 18 01:22:52 12 00:39:19 39 02:02:11 17

18 29 02:02:19 Elfers Julian 1994 Stader SV Team 00:23:13 31 01:04:05 54 01:27:19 38 00:34:59 1 02:02:19 18

19 40 02:02:31 Van Stevendaal Udo 1968 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:25:01 57 00:59:49 7 01:24:50 20 00:37:41 14 02:02:31 19

20 101 02:02:35 Kaminsky Carlo 1985 VfL Wolfsburg 00:21:05 2 01:03:04 45 01:24:10 17 00:38:25 21 02:02:35 20

21 86 02:03:33 Huber Alexander 1988 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:22:39 20 01:02:28 32 01:25:07 24 00:38:25 22 02:03:33 21

22 21 02:04:18 Günther Jakob 1986 Hannover 96 II 00:25:56 67 01:02:21 30 01:28:18 48 00:35:59 6 02:04:18 22

23 23 02:04:24 Schatz Sören 1991 Hannover 96 II 00:23:47 42 01:01:57 20 01:25:45 26 00:38:39 25 02:04:24 23

24 38 02:04:26 Schott Lukas 1992 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:21:19 6 01:02:54 40 01:24:13 18 00:40:13 50 02:04:26 24

25 4 02:04:41 Köhne Thilo 2000 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:23:40 37 01:02:20 29 01:26:01 28 00:38:40 26 02:04:41 25

26 87 02:04:49 Stübs Andre 1975 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:22:32 19 01:02:07 22 01:24:40 19 00:40:09 49 02:04:49 26

27 91 02:04:55 Hintze Benedikt 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 00:24:42 51 01:02:49 38 01:27:31 41 00:37:24 13 02:04:55 27

28 12 02:05:08 Ender Björn 1985 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:24:41 49 01:02:40 35 01:27:21 39 00:37:46 15 02:05:08 28

29 74 02:05:44 Kohlhase Marcus 1975 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:26:00 69 01:00:33 11 01:26:33 31 00:39:11 35 02:05:44 29

30 5 02:06:09 Kopacz Tim 1997 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:22:25 17 01:02:48 37 01:25:13 25 00:40:55 58 02:06:09 30

25. swb-Silbersee-Triathlon

Regionalliga-Nord Herren

( 1,5 / 40 / 10 )

29. Juli 2018

Ergebnis



31 50 02:06:10 Höfeler Thormen 1992 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 00:24:58 56 01:02:59 42 01:27:57 43 00:38:12 17 02:06:10 31

32 48 02:06:18 Radü Niklas 1988 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 00:22:19 13 01:04:23 56 01:26:42 32 00:39:36 41 02:06:18 32

33 82 02:06:23 Au Alexander 1992 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:24:40 48 01:02:29 33 01:27:10 35 00:39:12 36 02:06:23 33

34 37 02:06:25 Stüfen Lukas 1999 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:23:37 35 01:03:41 49 01:27:18 37 00:39:06 33 02:06:25 34

35 2 02:06:31 Salto Marvin 1999 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:23:12 30 01:03:02 44 01:26:14 30 00:40:16 51 02:06:31 35

36 96 02:06:47 Janke Tim 1990 USC Kiel 00:23:44 39 01:03:12 46 01:26:56 34 00:39:50 47 02:06:47 36

37 53 02:06:48 Janke Maximilian 1992 TriAs Flensburg Männer 00:22:55 21 01:02:02 21 01:24:57 23 00:41:50 70 02:06:48 37

38 97 02:06:54 Dirksen Fritjof 1989 USC Kiel 00:23:45 40 01:04:04 53 01:27:49 42 00:39:04 32 02:06:54 38

39 25 02:07:04 Bengfort Tobias 1987 Hannover 96 II 00:25:26 63 01:02:52 39 01:28:19 49 00:38:44 27 02:07:04 39

40 94 02:07:17 Olberding Patrick 1994 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 00:26:01 71 01:02:18 27 01:28:19 50 00:38:57 29 02:07:17 40

41 49 02:07:25 Herms Oliver 1993 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 00:26:09 77 01:02:15 25 01:28:24 52 00:39:00 31 02:07:25 41

42 99 02:07:27 Unverzagt Malte 1991 USC Kiel 00:26:10 78 01:02:17 26 01:28:28 55 00:38:59 30 02:07:27 42

43 67 02:07:35 Wanja Moritz 1985 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 00:24:47 54 01:02:26 31 01:27:14 36 00:40:21 52 02:07:35 43

44 14 02:07:38 Behrens Daniel 1986 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:23:03 24 01:02:56 41 01:25:59 27 00:41:39 68 02:07:38 44

45 22 02:07:39 Netter Johannes 1987 Hannover 96 II 00:25:02 58 01:01:41 19 01:26:44 33 00:40:55 59 02:07:39 45

46 80 02:07:40 Heinze Stephan 1987 Tri-Michels Hamburg 00:25:47 65 01:02:35 34 01:28:22 51 00:39:18 37 02:07:40 46

47 56 02:08:02 Horlbeck Dominique 1999 TriAs Hildesheim I 0 0 01:28:10 46 00:39:52 48 02:08:02 47

48 6 02:08:14 Resch Christian 1983 Die Bären I 00:23:55 43 01:04:38 58 01:28:34 56 00:39:40 43 02:08:14 48

49 64 02:08:25 Heise Niklas 1996 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 00:26:00 70 01:02:46 36 01:28:47 59 00:39:37 42 02:08:25 49

50 102 02:08:37 Bock Fabian 1975 VfL Wolfsburg 00:23:59 44 01:04:53 61 01:28:53 60 00:39:44 45 02:08:37 50

51 69 02:09:04 Dirk Richters 1989 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 00:24:51 55 01:05:24 66 01:30:15 62 00:38:49 28 02:09:04 51

52 58 02:09:30 Braumann Florian 1991 TriAs Hildesheim I 00:22:23 16 01:05:02 63 01:27:26 40 00:42:03 71 02:09:30 52

53 30 02:09:37 Sahlke Max 1997 Stader SV Team 00:24:02 45 01:03:58 52 01:28:00 44 00:41:36 67 02:09:37 53

54 9 02:09:51 Burow Paul 1993 Die Bären I 00:26:06 75 01:02:20 28 01:28:26 54 00:41:25 64 02:09:51 54

55 24 02:10:07 Kehl Steve 1981 Hannover 96 II 00:28:46 87 01:03:00 43 01:31:47 67 00:38:19 19 02:10:07 55

56 85 02:10:22 Müller Maik 1983 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:25:07 59 01:05:56 69 01:31:03 65 00:39:18 38 02:10:22 56

57 16 02:11:05 Lobeda Alexander 1988 FC St. Pauli 00:26:18 80 01:03:56 50 01:30:14 61 00:40:50 57 02:11:05 57

58 60 02:11:18 Mumme Julius 1995 TriAs Hildesheim I 00:21:23 7 01:04:47 60 01:26:10 29 00:45:07 84 02:11:18 58

59 1 02:11:21 Ziehe Holger 1969 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:23:03 25 01:08:45 82 01:31:49 68 00:39:32 40 02:11:21 59

60 93 02:11:39 Föhse Marvin 1995 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 00:23:42 38 01:04:25 57 01:28:08 45 00:43:31 75 02:11:39 60

61 44 02:11:49 Materne Matz 1999 Tri Team Lüneburg 00:24:41 50 01:06:09 71 01:30:50 63 00:40:58 60 02:11:49 61

62 59 02:12:05 Schmidt Hannes 1989 TriAs Hildesheim I 00:24:42 52 01:06:15 73 01:30:58 64 00:41:07 61 02:12:05 62

63 61 02:12:18 Terörde Frederic 1994 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 00:25:20 61 01:03:25 48 01:28:46 58 00:43:32 76 02:12:18 63

64 17 02:12:23 Navarrete Guillermo 1984 FC St. Pauli 00:26:03 74 01:02:14 24 01:28:18 47 00:44:05 81 02:12:23 64

65 78 02:12:35 Gerlach Malte 1984 Tri-Michels Hamburg 00:23:07 28 01:05:29 67 01:28:36 57 00:43:58 79 02:12:35 65

66 88 02:12:37 Sie Too Luca 1996 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:26:19 81 01:07:10 77 01:33:30 76 00:39:07 34 02:12:37 66

67 31 02:12:59 Dittrich Alexander 1988 TC FIKO Rostock 00:29:06 90 01:03:14 47 01:32:20 74 00:40:39 56 02:12:59 67

68 18 02:13:04 Rumpelt Jonas 1997 FC St. Pauli 00:27:07 84 01:07:37 78 01:34:45 83 00:38:19 18 02:13:04 68



69 45 02:13:33 Schaltegger Stefan 1964 Tri Team Lüneburg 00:29:02 89 01:03:56 51 01:32:59 75 00:40:33 54 02:13:33 69

70 10 02:13:37 Paul Vincent 1987 Die Bären I 00:23:31 33 01:04:53 62 01:28:25 53 00:45:11 85 02:13:37 70

71 35 02:13:39 Kerndl Hagen 1992 TC FIKO Rostock 00:26:01 72 01:06:07 70 01:32:08 71 00:41:30 65 02:13:39 71

72 7 02:13:44 Hannawald Finn 2000 Die Bären I 00:24:34 46 01:06:36 76 01:31:10 66 00:42:33 73 02:13:44 72

73 73 02:14:45 Rainer Koschke 1967 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:29:00 88 01:05:20 65 01:34:21 80 00:40:24 53 02:14:45 73

74 43 02:15:40 Pelster Matthias 1983 Tri Team Lüneburg 00:27:42 86 01:06:11 72 01:33:54 77 00:41:46 69 02:15:40 74

75 32 02:15:44 Klütsch Andreas 1989 TC FIKO Rostock 00:25:59 68 01:09:08 83 01:35:08 87 00:40:36 55 02:15:44 75

76 63 02:16:05 Schläger Marcel 1981 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 00:26:22 82 01:05:41 68 01:32:04 70 00:44:01 80 02:16:05 76

77 26 02:16:08 Luu Daniel Phu 1991 Stader SV Team 00:25:43 64 01:06:26 75 01:32:10 72 00:43:58 78 02:16:08 77

78 34 02:16:15 Janert Frank 1986 TC FIKO Rostock 00:25:25 62 01:09:42 87 01:35:08 86 00:41:07 62 02:16:15 78

79 100 02:16:16 Schlauderbach Tobias 1988 USC Kiel 00:23:37 36 01:10:17 88 01:33:55 78 00:42:21 72 02:16:16 79

80 20 02:17:27 Kock Sören 1984 FC St. Pauli 00:25:53 66 01:06:17 74 01:32:10 73 00:45:16 86 02:17:27 80

81 54 02:18:05 Kragh Morten 1983 TriAs Flensburg Männer 00:32:28 97 01:04:11 55 01:36:40 90 00:41:24 63 02:18:05 81

82 84 02:19:08 Geyer Thomas 1982 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:29:13 91 01:05:13 64 01:34:26 81 00:44:42 83 02:19:08 82

83 27 02:19:45 Tietjen Jannes 1997 Stader SV Team 00:26:31 83 01:09:37 86 01:36:08 89 00:43:36 77 02:19:45 83

84 77 02:20:15 Baas Frank 1975 Tri-Michels Hamburg 00:29:21 93 01:04:42 59 01:34:04 79 00:44:11 82 02:20:15 84 ¸

85 70 02:20:38 Peter Uhl 1962 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 00:30:35 95 01:08:28 80 01:39:04 94 00:41:33 66 02:20:38 85

86 75 02:20:56 Schwieca Michael 1982 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:26:08 76 01:08:39 81 01:34:47 84 00:46:09 87 02:20:56 86

87 28 02:21:26 Hugenah Nico 2000 Stader SV Team 00:23:06 26 01:11:41 91 01:34:47 85 00:46:38 88 02:21:26 87

88 79 02:22:03 Bach Manuel 1985 Tri-Michels Hamburg 00:29:13 92 01:09:27 84 01:38:41 93 00:43:21 74 02:22:03 88

89 68 02:22:42 Fabian Puller 1985 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 00:24:39 47 01:10:53 89 01:35:32 88 00:47:09 90 02:22:42 89

90 33 02:22:57 Wölfl Florian 1990 TC FIKO Rostock 00:23:11 29 01:11:19 90 01:34:30 82 00:48:26 92 02:22:57 90

91 51 02:24:37 Gottschalk Björn 1982 TriAs Flensburg Männer 00:27:37 85 01:09:30 85 01:37:07 91 00:47:30 91 02:24:37 91

92 42 02:30:12 Bätge Kord 1976 Tri Team Lüneburg 00:30:23 94 01:13:10 94 01:43:33 97 00:46:39 89 02:30:12 92

93 47 02:32:33 Wegner Johann 1992 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 00:30:56 96 01:12:30 92 01:43:26 96 00:49:06 93 02:32:33 93

94 36 02:32:39 Ramminger Jorrit 1996 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:23:46 41 01:08:15 79 01:32:02 69 01:00:36 95 02:32:39 94

95 95 02:32:59 Münch Tobias 1988 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 00:26:17 79 01:15:51 95 01:42:09 95 00:50:49 94 02:32:59 95

(00:02:19 90) (00:01:16 90)
Einträge in der Liste:     95
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Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1. 1 104 01:55:55 Bachor Konstantin 1984 VfL Wolfsburg 00:21:12 4 00:56:35 1 01:17:47 1 00:38:07 16 01:55:55 1

3 105 01:57:00 Günther Marc 1995 VfL Wolfsburg 00:22:27 18 00:58:53 3 01:21:20 7 00:35:40 5 01:57:00 3

9 103 02:00:00 Bedewitz Hendrik 1992 VfL Wolfsburg 00:21:18 5 00:58:54 4 01:20:13 2 00:39:47 46 02:00:00 9

20 101 02:02:35 Kaminsky Carlo 1985 VfL Wolfsburg 00:21:05 2 01:03:04 45 01:24:10 17 00:38:25 21 02:02:35 20 33

50 102 02:08:37 Bock Fabian 1975 VfL Wolfsburg 00:23:59 44 01:04:53 61 01:28:53 60 00:39:44 45 02:08:37 50

2. 6 15 01:58:05 Krug Garvin 1981 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:22:16 12 01:00:22 10 01:22:38 11 00:35:26 3 01:58:05 6

11 11 02:00:18 Winterholler Andreas 1983 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:23:35 34 01:01:18 16 01:24:53 21 00:35:24 2 02:00:18 11

12 13 02:00:48 Reckemeier Claas 1996 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:23:06 27 01:00:19 9 01:23:25 15 00:37:22 12 02:00:48 12

28 12 02:05:08 Ender Björn 1985 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:24:41 49 01:02:40 35 01:27:21 39 00:37:46 15 02:05:08 28 57

44 14 02:07:38 Behrens Daniel 1986 ESV Eintracht Hameln 1 00:23:03 24 01:02:56 41 01:25:59 27 00:41:39 68 02:07:38 44

3. 7 89 01:59:23 Heller Hauke 1989 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:21:11 3 01:01:14 15 01:22:25 9 00:36:57 11 01:59:23 7

13 90 02:00:55 Oranienburg Kim 1989 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:21:26 9 01:01:00 13 01:22:26 10 00:38:29 23 02:00:55 13

21 86 02:03:33 Huber Alexander 1988 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:22:39 20 01:02:28 32 01:25:07 24 00:38:25 22 02:03:33 21

26 87 02:04:49 Stübs Andre 1975 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:22:32 19 01:02:07 22 01:24:40 19 00:40:09 49 02:04:49 26 67

66 88 02:12:37 Sie Too Luca 1996 TTS Tri Team Hamburg 00:26:19 81 01:07:10 77 01:33:30 76 00:39:07 34 02:12:37 66

4. 17 39 02:02:11 Heineke Matthias 1972 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:21:23 8 01:01:28 18 01:22:52 12 00:39:19 39 02:02:11 17

19 40 02:02:31 Van Stevendaal Udo 1968 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:25:01 57 00:59:49 7 01:24:50 20 00:37:41 14 02:02:31 19

24 38 02:04:26 Schott Lukas 1992 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:21:19 6 01:02:54 40 01:24:13 18 00:40:13 50 02:04:26 24

34 37 02:06:25 Stüfen Lukas 1999 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:23:37 35 01:03:41 49 01:27:18 37 00:39:06 33 02:06:25 34 94

94 36 02:32:39 Ramminger Jorrit 1996 Team TSV Bargteheide 00:23:46 41 01:08:15 79 01:32:02 69 01:00:36 95 02:32:39 94

5. 8 3 01:59:36 Jeworek Pascal 1991 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:22:08 10 01:01:10 14 01:23:18 14 00:36:17 10 01:59:36 8

25 4 02:04:41 Köhne Thilo 2000 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:23:40 37 01:02:20 29 01:26:01 28 00:38:40 26 02:04:41 25

30 5 02:06:09 Kopacz Tim 1997 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:22:25 17 01:02:48 37 01:25:13 25 00:40:55 58 02:06:09 30

35 2 02:06:31 Salto Marvin 1999 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:23:12 30 01:03:02 44 01:26:14 30 00:40:16 51 02:06:31 35 98

59 1 02:11:21 Ziehe Holger 1969 B&H Intersport Sport-Club Itzehoe II 00:23:03 25 01:08:45 82 01:31:49 68 00:39:32 40 02:11:21 59

6. 4 81 01:57:15 Hingst Daniel 1991 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:22:22 15 00:58:43 2 01:21:05 4 00:36:10 9 01:57:15 4

16 83 02:01:41 Wegener Stefan 1985 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:23:02 23 01:00:08 8 01:23:10 13 00:38:30 24 02:01:41 16

33 82 02:06:23 Au Alexander 1992 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:24:40 48 01:02:29 33 01:27:10 35 00:39:12 36 02:06:23 33

56 85 02:10:22 Müller Maik 1983 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:25:07 59 01:05:56 69 01:31:03 65 00:39:18 38 02:10:22 56 109

82 84 02:19:08 Geyer Thomas 1982 TriTeam triZack Rostock 00:29:13 91 01:05:13 64 01:34:26 81 00:44:42 83 02:19:08 82

7. 22 21 02:04:18 Günther Jakob 1986 Hannover 96 II 00:25:56 67 01:02:21 30 01:28:18 48 00:35:59 6 02:04:18 22

23 23 02:04:24 Schatz Sören 1991 Hannover 96 II 00:23:47 42 01:01:57 20 01:25:45 26 00:38:39 25 02:04:24 23

39 25 02:07:04 Bengfort Tobias 1987 Hannover 96 II 00:25:26 63 01:02:52 39 01:28:19 49 00:38:44 27 02:07:04 39

45 22 02:07:39 Netter Johannes 1987 Hannover 96 II 00:25:02 58 01:01:41 19 01:26:44 33 00:40:55 59 02:07:39 45 129

55 24 02:10:07 Kehl Steve 1981 Hannover 96 II 00:28:46 87 01:03:00 43 01:31:47 67 00:38:19 19 02:10:07 55

Mannschaftswertung



8. 14 71 02:00:58 Schröder Julian 1991 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:22:12 11 00:59:04 6 01:21:17 5 00:39:41 44 02:00:58 14

15 72 02:01:00 Rehkugler Justus 1998 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:23:29 32 01:01:24 17 01:24:53 22 00:36:06 7 02:01:00 15

29 74 02:05:44 Kohlhase Marcus 1975 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:26:00 69 01:00:33 11 01:26:33 31 00:39:11 35 02:05:44 29

73 73 02:14:45 Rainer Koschke 1967 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:29:00 88 01:05:20 65 01:34:21 80 00:40:24 53 02:14:45 73 131

86 75 02:20:56 Schwieca Michael 1982 Triathlöwen Bremen 00:26:08 76 01:08:39 81 01:34:47 84 00:46:09 87 02:20:56 86

9. 10 57 02:00:02 Schumann Fabian 1992 TriAs Hildesheim I 00:19:31 1 01:02:07 23 01:21:38 8 00:38:23 20 02:00:02 10

47 56 02:08:02 Horlbeck Dominique 1999 TriAs Hildesheim I 0 0 01:28:10 46 00:39:52 48 02:08:02 47

52 58 02:09:30 Braumann Florian 1991 TriAs Hildesheim I 00:22:23 16 01:05:02 63 01:27:26 40 00:42:03 71 02:09:30 52

58 60 02:11:18 Mumme Julius 1995 TriAs Hildesheim I 00:21:23 7 01:04:47 60 01:26:10 29 00:45:07 84 02:11:18 58 167

62 59 02:12:05 Schmidt Hannes 1989 TriAs Hildesheim I 00:24:42 52 01:06:15 73 01:30:58 64 00:41:07 61 02:12:05 62

10. 5 62 01:57:25 Schillingmann Henning 1986 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 00:22:22 14 00:58:56 5 01:21:18 6 00:36:07 8 01:57:25 5

49 64 02:08:25 Heise Niklas 1996 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 00:26:00 70 01:02:46 36 01:28:47 59 00:39:37 42 02:08:25 49

63 61 02:12:18 Terörde Frederic 1994 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 00:25:20 61 01:03:25 48 01:28:46 58 00:43:32 76 02:12:18 63

76 63 02:16:05 Schläger Marcel 1981 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 00:26:22 82 01:05:41 68 01:32:04 70 00:44:01 80 02:16:05 76 193

11. 31 50 02:06:10 Höfeler Thormen 1992 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 00:24:58 56 01:02:59 42 01:27:57 43 00:38:12 17 02:06:10 31

32 48 02:06:18 Radü Niklas 1988 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 00:22:19 13 01:04:23 56 01:26:42 32 00:39:36 41 02:06:18 32

41 49 02:07:25 Herms Oliver 1993 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 00:26:09 77 01:02:15 25 01:28:24 52 00:39:00 31 02:07:25 41

93 47 02:32:33 Wegner Johann 1992 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 00:30:56 96 01:12:30 92 01:43:26 96 00:49:06 93 02:32:33 93 197

12. 36 96 02:06:47 Janke Tim 1990 USC Kiel 00:23:44 39 01:03:12 46 01:26:56 34 00:39:50 47 02:06:47 36

38 97 02:06:54 Dirksen Fritjof 1989 USC Kiel 00:23:45 40 01:04:04 53 01:27:49 42 00:39:04 32 02:06:54 38

42 99 02:07:27 Unverzagt Malte 1991 USC Kiel 00:26:10 78 01:02:17 26 01:28:28 55 00:38:59 30 02:07:27 42

79 100 02:16:16 Schlauderbach Tobias 1988 USC Kiel 00:23:37 36 01:10:17 88 01:33:55 78 00:42:21 72 02:16:16 79 195

13. 2 52 01:56:30 Svensson Jan 1982 TriAs Flensburg Männer 0 0 01:20:50 3 00:35:40 4 01:56:30 2

37 53 02:06:48 Janke Maximilian 1992 TriAs Flensburg Männer 00:22:55 21 01:02:02 21 01:24:57 23 00:41:50 70 02:06:48 37

81 54 02:18:05 Kragh Morten 1983 TriAs Flensburg Männer 00:32:28 97 01:04:11 55 01:36:40 90 00:41:24 63 02:18:05 81

91 51 02:24:37 Gottschalk Björn 1982 TriAs Flensburg Männer 00:27:37 85 01:09:30 85 01:37:07 91 00:47:30 91 02:24:37 91 211

14. 27 91 02:04:55 Hintze Benedikt 1981 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 00:24:42 51 01:02:49 38 01:27:31 41 00:37:24 13 02:04:55 27

40 94 02:07:17 Olberding Patrick 1994 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 00:26:01 71 01:02:18 27 01:28:19 50 00:38:57 29 02:07:17 40

60 93 02:11:39 Föhse Marvin 1995 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 00:23:42 38 01:04:25 57 01:28:08 45 00:43:31 75 02:11:39 60

95 95 02:32:59 Münch Tobias 1988 TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 00:26:17 79 01:15:51 95 01:42:09 95 00:50:49 94 02:32:59 95 222

15. 18 29 02:02:19 Elfers Julian 1994 Stader SV Team 00:23:13 31 01:04:05 54 01:27:19 38 00:34:59 1 02:02:19 18

53 30 02:09:37 Sahlke Max 1997 Stader SV Team 00:24:02 45 01:03:58 52 01:28:00 44 00:41:36 67 02:09:37 53

77 26 02:16:08 Luu Daniel Phu 1991 Stader SV Team 00:25:43 64 01:06:26 75 01:32:10 72 00:43:58 78 02:16:08 77

83 27 02:19:45 Tietjen Jannes 1997 Stader SV Team 00:26:31 83 01:09:37 86 01:36:08 89 00:43:36 77 02:19:45 83 231

87 28 02:21:26 Hugenah Nico 2000 Stader SV Team 00:23:06 26 01:11:41 91 01:34:47 85 00:46:38 88 02:21:26 87



16. 48 6 02:08:14 Resch Christian 1983 Die Bären I 00:23:55 43 01:04:38 58 01:28:34 56 00:39:40 43 02:08:14 48

54 9 02:09:51 Burow Paul 1993 Die Bären I 00:26:06 75 01:02:20 28 01:28:26 54 00:41:25 64 02:09:51 54

70 10 02:13:37 Paul Vincent 1987 Die Bären I 00:23:31 33 01:04:53 62 01:28:25 53 00:45:11 85 02:13:37 70

72 7 02:13:44 Hannawald Finn 2000 Die Bären I 00:24:34 46 01:06:36 76 01:31:10 66 00:42:33 73 02:13:44 72 244

17. 43 67 02:07:35 Wanja Moritz 1985 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 00:24:47 54 01:02:26 31 01:27:14 36 00:40:21 52 02:07:35 43

51 69 02:09:04 Dirk Richters 1989 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 00:24:51 55 01:05:24 66 01:30:15 62 00:38:49 28 02:09:04 51

85 70 02:20:38 Peter Uhl 1962 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 00:30:35 95 01:08:28 80 01:39:04 94 00:41:33 66 02:20:38 85

89 68 02:22:42 Fabian Puller 1985 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 00:24:39 47 01:10:53 89 01:35:32 88 00:47:09 90 02:22:42 89 268

18. 57 16 02:11:05 Lobeda Alexander 1988 FC St. Pauli 00:26:18 80 01:03:56 50 01:30:14 61 00:40:50 57 02:11:05 57

64 17 02:12:23 Navarrete Guillermo 1984 FC St. Pauli 00:26:03 74 01:02:14 24 01:28:18 47 00:44:05 81 02:12:23 64

68 18 02:13:04 Rumpelt Jonas 1997 FC St. Pauli 00:27:07 84 01:07:37 78 01:34:45 83 00:38:19 18 02:13:04 68

80 20 02:17:27 Kock Sören 1984 FC St. Pauli 00:25:53 66 01:06:17 74 01:32:10 73 00:45:16 86 02:17:27 80 269

19. 46 80 02:07:40 Heinze Stephan 1987 Tri-Michels Hamburg 00:25:47 65 01:02:35 34 01:28:22 51 00:39:18 37 02:07:40 46

65 78 02:12:35 Gerlach Malte 1984 Tri-Michels Hamburg 00:23:07 28 01:05:29 67 01:28:36 57 00:43:58 79 02:12:35 65

84 77 02:20:15 Baas Frank 1975 Tri-Michels Hamburg 00:29:21 93 01:04:42 59 01:34:04 79 00:44:11 82 02:20:15 84

88 79 02:22:03 Bach Manuel 1985 Tri-Michels Hamburg 00:29:13 92 01:09:27 84 01:38:41 93 00:43:21 74 02:22:03 88 283

20. 67 31 02:12:59 Dittrich Alexander 1988 TC FIKO Rostock 00:29:06 90 01:03:14 47 01:32:20 74 00:40:39 56 02:12:59 67

71 35 02:13:39 Kerndl Hagen 1992 TC FIKO Rostock 00:26:01 72 01:06:07 70 01:32:08 71 00:41:30 65 02:13:39 71

75 32 02:15:44 Klütsch Andreas 1989 TC FIKO Rostock 00:25:59 68 01:09:08 83 01:35:08 87 00:40:36 55 02:15:44 75

78 34 02:16:15 Janert Frank 1986 TC FIKO Rostock 00:25:25 62 01:09:42 87 01:35:08 86 00:41:07 62 02:16:15 78 291

90 33 02:22:57 Wölfl Florian 1990 TC FIKO Rostock 00:23:11 29 01:11:19 90 01:34:30 82 00:48:26 92 02:22:57 90

21. 61 44 02:11:49 Materne Matz 1999 Tri Team Lüneburg 00:24:41 50 01:06:09 71 01:30:50 63 00:40:58 60 02:11:49 61

69 45 02:13:33 Schaltegger Stefan 1964 Tri Team Lüneburg 00:29:02 89 01:03:56 51 01:32:59 75 00:40:33 54 02:13:33 69

74 43 02:15:40 Pelster Matthias 1983 Tri Team Lüneburg 00:27:42 86 01:06:11 72 01:33:54 77 00:41:46 69 02:15:40 74

92 42 02:30:12 Bätge Kord 1976 Tri Team Lüneburg 00:30:23 94 01:13:10 94 01:43:33 97 00:46:39 89 02:30:12 92 296


